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CTC GROUP 401K PLAN

Screens Summary (Data as of 03-31-2025) © Fund Removed from Approved List Fund on Watch List
Trailing Performance and Risk Management Style Expense ESG Metrics
Name Ticker ~ Asset Class 1Yr  3Yr 5Yr 10Yr Pass/ StdDev Beta3 Tenure Pass/ Style Pass/  Exp Pass/ Sustain. Commit.  Carbon
Fail 3Yr% Yr% Fail Box Fail Ratio Fail Rating Level Risk

Updated Updated Updated

US Stock
American Funds Invmt Co of Amer R6 RICGX Large Blend 1009 11.70 1877 1175 @& 1621 092 3310 & ® @ 027 © 2 - Low Risk
percentile rank 7 4 19 35
# of funds in category 1457 1,331 1218 912 02-28-2025 - 12-31-2022
Vanguard 500 Index Admiral vRax - LageBlend oy 907 1855 1246 @ 1731 100 7% @ M @ 004 @ 3 low  LowRisk
percentile rank 20 24 24 8
# of funds in category 1457 1,331 1218 912 02-28-2025 02-15-2022 12-31-2022
American Funds Growth Fund of Amer R6 RGAGX  Large Growth 712 890 1759 1290 €& 1980 094 2343 & @ 030 @ 1 1-Llow  Low Risk
percentile rank 28 39 42 45
# of funds in category 1,103 1,052 972 759 02-28-2025 04-07-2022 12-31-2022
Vanguard Value Index Adm WIAX  Large Value 845 803 1704 1034 & 1587 092 3027 @ M @& 0065 @ 3 1-Low Mgids';(‘m
percentile rank 28 32 42 14
# of funds in category 1,175 1,109 1,049 824 02-28-2025 02-15-2022 12-31-2022
Vanguard Mic-Cap Growth Index Admiral ~ VMGMX  hc-Cap 449 395 1482 937 @ 2138 0% 212 © [ @ 007 & 4 1dow  Medum
percentile rank 7 23 18 30
# of funds in category 509 493 459 369 02-28-2025 02-15-2022 12-31-2022
Vanguard Mid-Cap Value Index Admiral VMVAX Mid-CapValue 537 481 1724 821 & 1909 094 212 @ K @& 007 @& 4 1-Low ME?SIEm
percentile rank 19 45 52 35
# of funds in category 424 397 373 285 02-28-2025 02-15-2022 12-31-2022
Vanguard Small Cap Growth Index Admiral ~ VSGAX ~ Small Growth ~ -283 118 1147 730 @& 2314 095 2026 @& & @& 007 & 4 1dow  Medum
percentile rank 32 37 58 50
# of funds in category 559 543 528 398 02-28-2025 02-15-2022 12-31-2022
Vanguard Small Cap Value Index Admiral VSIAX  Small Value 078 421 1841 770 €& 2200 090 893 @ & @ o007 @ 4 1-Low Mg?gtm
percentile rank 28 32 38 19
# of funds in category 503 482 456 365 02-28-2025 02-15-2022 12-31-2022
Non-US Stock
American Funds New World R6 RNWEX E;’g{;:ﬁ'g‘,’vlkts 331 331 1083 644 @ 153 078 2581 © [ @ 05 & 3 1dow  Medum
percentile rank 68 25 24 3
# of funds in category 787 724 646 439 02-28-2025 02-15-2022 12-31-2022
P, Foreign Large B :
DFA Intl Sustainability Core 1 DFSPX Blend 590 583 1264 594 & 1808 109 1510 & @ v @ 3 Low Risk
percentile rank 52 45 24 21
# of funds in category 761 706 662 445 02-28-2025 - 12-31-2022
Vanguard Developed Markets Index Admiral ~ VTMGX E‘l’éﬁ'g?nbaerxge 473 531 1215 560 & 1795 109 1211 & ® @& 005 & 3 1-low  Low Risk
percentile rank 75 56 36 33
# of funds in category 761 706 662 445 02-28-2025 02-15-2022 12-31-2022
American Funds Europacific Growth R6 RERGX [OCIUNLaGe 034 328 993 533 @ 1741 100 B8 @ @ W @ 2 Tdow  Medum
percentile rank 57 46 43 55
# of funds in category 392 372 338 218 02-28-2025 02-15-2022 12-31-2022
Vanguard Interational Value Inv VIRX (UEONLAMGeisg 454 1160 465 € 1713 099 485 & & O 0% @ 3 -~ Medim
percentile rank 97 89 81 67
# of funds in category 369 347 323 230 02-28-2025 - 12-31-2022
©2025 Morningstar Investment Management LLC. All Rights Reserved. Morningstar Investment Management LLC is a registered investment adviser and subsidiary of Morningstar, Inc. The services are either performed
by Morningstar Investment Management or an affiliate. The data shown represents past performance which is no guarantee of future performance. The Morningstar name and logo are registered marks of Morningstar, M( )HN'NGSTAH
Inc. This report is not complete without the accompanying disclosure. Please visit https://fiduciaryservices.morningstar.com/Disclosures/Fiduciary_Services_Report_Disclosure.pdf to view these disclosures
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Name Ticker

Vanguard Total World Stock Index Admiral ~ VTWAX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Alternative

DWS Enhanced Commodity Strategy R6 SKRRX
percentile rank

# of funds in category
Vanguard Real Estate Index Admiral VGSLX

percentile rank

# of funds in category

Fixed Income

Baird Core Plus Bond Inst BCOIX
percentile rank
# of funds in category

PIMCQO International Bond (USD-Hdg) Instl PFORX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Vanguard High-Yield Corporate Adm VWEAX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Vanguard Inflation-Protected Secs Adm VAIPX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Baird Aggregate Bond Inst BAGIX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Lincoln Stable Value Account -LNGPA

percentile rank

# of funds in category

Vanguard Ultra-Short-Term Bond Admiral VUSFX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Balanced

American Funds American Balanced R6 RLBGX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Asset Class

Global Stock

Commodities
Broad Basket

Real Estate

Core Plus Bond

Global Bond

High Yield Bond

Inflation-
Protected Bond

Intermediate-
Term Bond

Stable Value

Ultrashort Bond

Moderate
Allocation

Trailing Performance and Risk

© Fund Removed from Approved List

Management Style

Expense

Fund on Watch List

ESG Metrics

1Yr

6.90
28
324

9.57
58
110

9.00
47
229

5.39
41
583

469
42
109

122
32
632

6.24
36
158

522
28
529

5.82
26
255

8.35

715

3Yr

6.86
43
307

-1.87

84
101

-1.86

52
221

1.44
24
542

2.80

104

468
38
600

-0.08

50
150

1.03
21
470

4.36
62
201

6.52

690

5Yr

15.37
30
288

13.09
91
95

9.41
61
204

1.07
41
490

2.17

99

6.10
70
551

2.25
53
141

0.37
27
423

2.94
64
183

11.14
24
638

10 Yr Pass/ Std Dev Beta3 Tenure Pass/ Style Pass/

192

67

4.85
50
152

2.23
21
354

2.69

60

455
29
434

241
35
17

1.86

294

2.26
45
113

8.36

496

Fail

V]

©

V]

V]

3Yr%

16.60

11.53

21.07

7.58

4.95

8.16

124

175

1.02

11.97

Yr %

1.02

0.87

1.02

0.98

0.54

0.97

1.00

1.01

0.10

0.97

121

15.01

28.90

2452

10.52

2.59

3.39

2452

41.94

5.37

26.26

Fail

V]

Box

Fail

(]

Exp Pass/

Ratio

0.09

0.89

0.30

0.75

0.10

0.30

0.09

Fail

V]

Sustain.  Commit. ~ Carbon
Rating Level Risk

Updated Updated Updated
2 1-Llow  Low Risk

02-28-2025 02-15-2022 12-31-2022

02-28-2025 - -

2 1-Llow  Low Risk

02-28-2025 02-15-2022 12-31-2022

4 1-Low -

02-28-2025 02-15-2022 -

3 — —

02-28-2025 - -

2 - -

02-28-2025 - -

3 - -

02-28-2025 - -

4 1-Low -

02-28-2025 02-15-2022 -

02-28-2025 - -

3 1-Llow  Low Risk

02-28-2025 02-15-2022 12-31-2022
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